Sektion 11

Resultatliste for flyvningen den

Losladt kl.

Placering

06:45

Ringnummer

1
3
4
7
8

10
16
20
34
36
39
43
47
48
49
51
57
58
75
79
87
102
119
143
166
168
181
208
251
258
294
304
375
420
489

049-20-0358
049-20-0114
045-20-1076
199-20-0348
049-20-0256
199-20-0135
116-20-0994
242-20-0301
242-20-0040
045-20-1371
049-20-0233
199-20-0161
242-20-0147
242-20-0958
199-20-0303
151-20-2439
116-20-0769
049-20-0057
242-20-0502
049-20-0366
045-20-1058
045-20-1508
242-20-0264
045-20-1471
242-20-0414
045-20-1310
116-20-0811
116-20-0701
045-20-1362
116-20-0780
242-20-0975
242-20-0239
049-20-0058
242-20-0082
045-20-1273

08-08-2020 fra RODBY

Antal duer: 708
Kon  Hjemkl. Meter / min
X 08:46:02 1.173,26
X 08:41:50 1.168,75
X 08:41:15 1.159,90
X 08:34:40 1.152,45
X 08:48:16 1.152,01
X 08:35:06 1.148,37
X 08:36:17 1.134,01
X 08:33:38 1.131,47
X 08:43:32 1.120,82
X 08:46:12 1.117,80
X 08:52:21 1.115,07
X 08:38:45 1.111,19
X 08:42:46 1.106,77
X 08:29:14 1.106,37
X 08:39:16 1.106,20
X 08:51:31 1.104,97
X 08:38:00 1.102,11
X 08:51:51 1.102,07
X 08:33:48 1.096,65
X 08:38:10 1.094,43
X 08:48:08 1.090,42
X 08:46:33 1.084,12
X 08:37:41 1.077,82
X 08:50:37 1.068,98
X 08:39:47 1.063,81
X 08:52:23 1.063,47
X 08:44:17 1.058,23
X 08:43:14 1.048,13
X 08:55:53 1.030,48
X 08:47:02 1.028,16
X 08:50:41 1.011,64
X 08:54:14 1.001,82
X 08:58:33 977,27
X 08:52:24 953,14
X 09:14:30 898,38

Forening Navn

1/ 41
1/ 37
1/ 16
1/ 38
1/ 14
1/ 12
1/ 17
1/ 40
1/ 27
1/3
1/5
1/ 26
1/3
1/ 142
1/ 32
1/ 12
1/ 19
1/4
1/5
1/ 13
1/ 18
1/ 18
1/ 24
1/ 10
1/ 12
1/7
1/ 18
1/ 16
1/3
1/8
1/ 15
1/33
1/2
1/ 14
1/2

049
049
045
199
049
199
116
242
242
045
049
199
242
242
199
049
116
049
242
242
045
045
242
045
242
045
116
116
045
116
116
242
242
242
045

SINAN YILMAZ

K & K SORENSEN
SOREN JONS
LAYTH&THAER AL RO
PETER HANSEN
NADEM AL-ROBAI
FREDDY NORDQUIST
ANDREAS & PETER
LARS N. & MILLE
FINN GALLE

ERIK HANSEN
JIMMY FREDERICIA
LISBET/KIM HANSEN
FREDERIK LARSEN
KELD FREDERICIA
ZAHRA & PHILIP
SOREN LARSEN
STEEN & BESIM
TUNCER SAHIN
ABDUL RAZEQ PAYEN
NIELS JAWORSKI
JOHNNI PEDERSEN
EJGIL JACOBSEN
BJARNE JANIK
HANS-PETER ERRATH
ERIK KRUSE

RENE LARSEN
MARTIN B. JENSEN
RASMUS BECH
MAJA CINIECKA

KAJ JACOBSEN
STEFFEN HANSEN
MIRKO HADZIC

M. HALD PEDERSEN
HAYAT SAFI

Point

Side 1
Udskrevet d. 10-08-2020

Premie Premieklasse

1.000
996
989
982
982
979
967
964
955
953
950
947
943
943
943
942
939
939
935
933
929
924
919
911
907
906
902
893
878
876
862
854
833
812
766



